

SC No. 44277/15
State vs. Ajay @ Chhotey etc.
FIR no. 212/11
PS Karawal Nagar

28.11.2017

Present: Sh. R. K. Pandey, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the State.

Accused Ajay @ Chhotey and Ajay @ Chiku are present on bail.

Accused Ravi @ Loby is absent.

PW SI Sushil Tiwari is present.

Issue NBW against accused Ravi @ Loby and notice under Section 446 Cr PC to his surety for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 04.01.2018 for appearance of accused Ravi @ Loby.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge (NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/28.11.2017