

State vs Ajay @ Chhotey etc.
FIR No.212/11
P.S Karawal Nagar

30.05.2019

Ld.PO is on half day (forenoon) leave .

Present: Sh. D.K. Singh, Ld. Addl. P.P for State with IO.
Accused Ravi @ Lobi and accused Ajay @ Chhotey on bail.

P.Ws SI Sunil Tiwari is stated to be on E/L till 30.06.2019. Death certificate in respect of accused Ajay @ Chiku has been filed by SHO, PS Karawal Nagar.

Put up for PE on 13.08.2019.

(READER)
30.05.2019