

10 SC 64/2011 44277/2015
STATE Vs. AJAY @ CHHOTAY
FIR 212/2011
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

17.09.2025

Present: Sh. Suyash Dubey, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused produced from JC.
Ms. Bornali Singh, Ld. LAC for both the accused.

Part arguments partly heard.
Put up for remaining arguments on 12.11.2025.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/17.09.2025